RESULTATLISTE

Side:

1afl

NF Championat og Medaljeridning

20/10/2013 - 20/10/2013

2

LIS
RIDE
FrRRLINC

LB2-B - Bronzemedalje
Klasse: 9A

Antal plac.: 2

Dotering:

Bane: 1

Dommere: C: Kathrine Lynge Iversen

Max: 100
60%: 60

Stv.

. Rytter / Hest

Points

I alt

Y%

Plac

Simone Hollemkeer Klavsen (NF)
MELDGAARDENS SIR DUNCA

HI / merk brun / 2007 / PEDRO / PARK'’S
TAMBOUR / / Tom Serensen

Point
1 Plac

69,000

69,00

69,000

Emma Egelind (NF)
EGEBALLES ROLEX
HI / brun / 2008 / POLSBURY POPOV /

ANYDALE MARTIEN / / Stutteri Egeballe

Point
Plac

66,700

66,70

66,700

19

Sarah Trankjer (NF)
GLENWOOD MARYLIN

H/ /1980 /LIl Mpllegard Nero / Marlino / /

Point
Plac

64,000

64,00

64,000

21

Pernille Villadsen (NF)
TEAM LANDER'S FRK. ZOYA

HO / merk brun / 2005 / Elmholts Raket /
Eskehgjgaards Ali/ / Team Lander's

Point
2 Plac

62,300

62,30

62,300

44

Regitze Snedker Halvorsen (NF)
LILLEH@JS MARGUERIT

HO /red / 1999 / Malibu Ii / Exmoor Staldens

Pascal Paoli/ /
Karsten,Birk,75897708,,Birkehgjsvej 9,
Arum,8721,D

Point
1 Plac

61,900

61,90

61,900




